
+__, ---+
1 un*rrNc - FISA SoSIRI EVALUARE drn : .1 

B -Al .22 20:15:21 
|

+ __ ---*+

― ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― +― ― ― ― 十 一 ― ― ― ― 一 ― ― 十 一 ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― ― 十 一 ― ― 十 一 ― ― 十
一 ― ― +― ― ― ― ― ― ― ―

3oncurs

Distanta
Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas BENZING
Sincronttzare
Por_ ■mbarcat主

Nr.
3■
‐t

Serie rnef

2

00001 744785

16_07_22 07:04105 GPS
16.07_22 07104105 +000
13_07_22 12:20:13
012

Loc lansare

Data lansarri
Columbofil
Lonqrtudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Por. sosrtr

17.07 10
17.07 10
17.07 10
17_07 11
17.07 11
17.07 11
17.07 11
17_07 11
17.07 11
17.07 11
17.07 12
18.07 17

PETRUSA&SUSEANU

18.07.22 20115:09 GPS
18.07.22 20:15109 +000
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O01
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
912

48:
51:
53

59_6
39_2
55.7
42.2
42.2
47.7
36.3
47_7
20.1
04.3
48_0
40.1

01
01

02
03
02
04
04
02
01
03
04
05

009
001
012
005
006
007
003
002
010
004
011
008

003
006
035
029
034
009
024
023
048
020
013
021

R0   20
R0   20
R0   21
R0   21
R0   21
R0   20
R0   21
R0   21

13130  1vl
13148   M
33100  M
33033   M
33042   M
13154   M
33024  M
33023   M

DA330733
DA330330
DA33073F
DA077860
DAB56E33
DA33060E
DAl B6041
DAl B5F90
DA330630
DAOA7785
DA330086
DAB56EAE

R0   20 1193550   F
R0   21   33013   M
R0   20   13167   F
R0   21 33014   1ゾ1

02
05
05
10
11

16
22
14
08
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N"vt^nlo "Comlsra control {.\farcare/DesigSemnaturr

Versiune SW
qntena eIuD
Ant. : a1 :3821

od concurs : 03758'1 Serie ceas
Autori zare: BENZING 48904164 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

0835-3 02:3720076η -2 03:38210835-2 04:37200761-1

: 24426η
: 900023A2

38210835-4 005:
<====

: RO-04.01


